
Sun 4 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Mon 5 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Tue 6 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Wed 7 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Thu 8 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Fri 9 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Sat 10 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Sun 11 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Mon 12 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Tue 13 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Wed 14 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Spanish Reading Club: “Encontrarse en los pedazos” with
Silvina Ocampo

Online 6.30pm - 8.00pm



Thu 15 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

‘Solstice and Equinox Series’ with Jeanette Winterson CBE John Rylands Research
Institute and Library

6.30pm - 8.00pm

Fri 16 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Sat 17 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Sun 18 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Mon 19 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Tue 20 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Wed 21 December

Just Stories Gullivers Until 9.15pm

Wed 25 January

TOY FIGHTS – An Evening with Don Paterson Manchester Central
Library

6.00pm - 8.00pm

Tue 31 January

BIBLIOMANIAC – An Evening with Robin Ince Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Wed 1 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 12.00am - 9.00pm

Reading Club: Latin American Literature: Jorge Luis Borges Online 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Thu 2 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Kukutis in the Dark Manchester Poetry Library6.00pm - 8.00pm

I’M A FAN – Sheena Patel in conversation with Muzna RahmanBlackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Fri 3 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day



Sat 4 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Sun 5 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Mon 6 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Tue 7 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Live Literature: This Afterlife: poet A. E. Stallings reads from
her Selected Poems

Bolton Central Museum
Theatre

6.00pm - 7.30pm

Wed 8 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Thu 9 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

InDivisible Book Launch – Manchester Poetry Library Manchester Poetry Library7.00pm - 9.00pm

Fri 10 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Sat 11 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Sun 12 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Mon 13 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Tue 14 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Wed 15 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Reading Club: Latin American Literature: Samanta Schweblin Online 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Thu 16 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day



Fri 17 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

THE MICK RONSON STORY: An Evening with Rupert Creed
and Garry Burnett

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Sat 18 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Sun 19 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Mon 20 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Tue 21 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Wed 22 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Just Stories Gullivers 7.00pm - 9.15pm

Thu 23 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Fri 24 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Sat 25 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Sun 26 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Mon 27 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Tue 28 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

A SPELL OF GOOD THINGS – Ayòbámi Adébáyò in
conversation with Simon Savidge

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm



Wed 1 March

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Reading Club: Latin American Literature: G. García Márque &
S. Ocampo

Online 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Thu 2 March

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

The Desert Cafe No2 Poetry Reading Series Corbieres 8.30pm - 12.00am

Fri 3 March

International Mother Language Day 2023 Until 9.00pm

Tue 7 March

Live Literature: Cold Fish Soup: writer Adam Farrer reads from
his debut memoir

Bolton Central Museum
Theatre

6.00pm - 7.30pm

Wed 8 March

Poetry as Resistance Manchester Poetry Library7.00pm - 9.00pm

Wed 15 March

Reading Club: Latin American Literature: A. di Benedetto & P.
Pron

Online 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Fri 17 March

IMLD 2023 – MACFest 2023: Celebrating Poetry and
International Mother Language Day 

Online 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Sat 18 March

The Bull and the Moon Instituto Cervantes 12.00pm - 12.45pm

Tue 21 March

Reading… Elena Medel Online 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Thu 23 March

Manchester Translation Series: Najwan Darwish and Kareem
James Abu-Zeid

Manchester Poetry Library6.30pm - 8.00pm

Wed 29 March

Reading Club: Latin American Literature: Abelardo Castillo Online 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Thu 30 March

All the Wide Border: An Evening with Mike Parker House of Books and
Friends

6.30pm - 8.00pm



Wed 5 April

Out of Human Sight with Sophie Parkes Uppermill Library 6.45pm - 8.00pm

Wed 19 April

Reading Club: Latin American Literature: M. Sández & S.
Schweblin

Online 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Tue 25 April

Live Literature: The Illustrated Woman: poet, novelist and
memorist Helen Mort reads from her work

Bolton Central Museum
Theatre

6.00pm - 7.30pm

Reading… Graciela Baquero 6.00pm - 7.00pm


